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County 4 Mile Road Championships Results

Athletics Limerick

Sunday 11™ March 2018 — Kilmallock

SENIOR WOMEN'’S RESULTS

ID

300
302
340
345
329
303
304
342
341
314
301
363
343
327
344
375
328
313
374

Time
25.04
25.58
27.37

28
28.01
28.37
29.12
29.26
29.39
30.39
30.41
30.51
31.18
31.55
32.05
32.44
33.21

34.4
39.25

Compld
300
302
340
345
329
303
304
342
341
314
301
363
343
327
344
375
328
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Name

Ann MacPhail
Shona O'Flynn
Aishling Aherne
Leona Keogh

Caroline Conroy O Malley

Louise Matthews
Karen Raine

Edel Foster

Kate Bobka

Cora Fenton
Marie Keane
Helen Meehan
Helen Hartigan
Maeve Kenrick
Helen Hennessy
Aishling Wallace
Carmel Mac Domhnaill
Aisling Deady
Peggy Burke

Senior Women
Name

Ann MacPhail
Shona O'Flynn
Aishling Aherne
Leona Keogh

Caroline Conroy O Malley

Louise Matthews
Karen Raine

Edel Foster

Kate Bobka

Cora Fenton
Marie Keane
Helen Meehan
Helen Hartigan
Maeve Kenrick
Helen Hennessy
Aishling Wallace
Carmel Mac Domhnaill

Club Team Points

Team Name
Dooneen A.C.
Dooneen A.C.

An Bru A.C.

An Bru A.C.

West Limerick A.C.
Dooneen A.C.
Dooneen A.C.

An Bru A.C.

An Bru A.C.
Kilmallock A.C.
Dooneen A.C.
Bilboa A.C.

An Bru A.C.

West Limerick A.C.
An Bru A.C.
Kilmallock A.C.
West Limerick A.C.
Kilmallock A.C.
Kilmallock A.C.

Team Name
Dooneen A.C.
Dooneen A.C.

An Bru A.C.

An Bru A.C.

West Limerick A.C.
Dooneen A.C.
Dooneen A.C.

An Bru A.C.

An Bru A.C.
Kilmallock A.C.
Dooneen A.C.
Bilboa A.C.

An Bru A.C.

West Limerick A.C.
An Bru A.C.
Kilmallock A.C.
West Limerick A.C.
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Points
16
24

Positions
1,2,6,7
3,4,8,9

Team Name

An Bru A.C.

An Bru A.C.

West Limerick A.C.
Dooneen A.C.
Dooneen A.C.

An Bru A.C.

An Bru A.C.
Kilmallock A.C.
Dooneen A.C.
Bilboa A.C.

An Bru A.C.

West Limerick A.C.
An Bru A.C.
Kilmallock A.C.
West Limerick A.C.
Kilmallock A.C.
Kilmallock A.C.

Points
16
55

Positions
1,2,6,7
8,14,16, 17

County

Place Club
1 Dooneen A.C.
2 An Bru A.C.
Novice Women
Compld Position Name
340 1 Aishling Aherne
345 2 Leona Keogh
329 3 Caroline Conroy O Malley
303 4 Louise Matthews
304 5 Karen Raine
342 6 Edel Foster
341 7 Kate Bobka
314 8 Cora Fenton
301 9 Marie Keane
363 10 Helen Meehan
343 11 Helen Hartigan
327 12 Maeve Kenrick
344 13 Helen Hennessy
375 14 Aishling Wallace
328 15 Carmel Mac Domhnaill
313 16 Aisling Deady
374 17 Peggy Burke
Club Team Points
Place Club
1 An Bru A.C.
2 Kilmallock A.C.
MASTERS WOMEN RESULTS
ID Position Name Team Name
300 1 Ann Macphail Dooneen A.C.
340 2 Aishling Aherne An Bru A.C.
329 3 Caroline Conroy O Malley West Limerick A.C.
303 4 Louise Matthews Dooneen A.C.
304 5 Karen Raine Dooneen A.C.
314 6 Cora Fenton Kilmallock A.C.
301 7 Marie Keane Dooneen A.C.
363 8 Helen Meehan Bilboa A.C.
343 9 Helen Hartigan An Bru A.C.
327 10 Maeve Kenrick West Limerick A.C.
344 11 Helen Hennessy An Bru A.C.
375 12 Aishling Wallace Kilmallock A.C.
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328 13
313 14
374 15
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Carmel Mac Domhnaill
Aisling Deady
Peggy Burke

Masters Women 035
Name

Aishling Aherne

Karen Raine

Helen Hennessy
Aishling Wallace
Aisling Deady

Masters Women 040
Name

Caroline Conroy O Malley
Louise Matthews

Maeve Kenrick

Masters Women 045
Name

Ann Macphail

Cora Fenton

Marie Keane

Helen Meehan

Masters Women 050
Name

Helen Hartigan

Peggy Burke

Masters Women 060
Name
Carmel Mac Domhnaill

West Limerick A.C.
Kilmallock A.C.
Kilmallock A.C.

Team Name
An Bru A.C.
Dooneen A.C.
An Bru A.C.
Kilmallock A.C.
Kilmallock A.C.

Team Name
West Limerick A.C.
Dooneen A.C.
West Limerick A.C.

Team Name
Dooneen A.C.
Kilmallock A.C.
Dooneen A.C.
Bilboa A.C.

Team Name
An Bru A.C.
Kilmallock A.C.

Team Name
West Limerick A.C.

Women 035 Team Club Team Points

Club

Dooneen A.C.

An Bru A.C.

West Limerick A.C.
Kilmallock A.C.

Positions Points
1,4,5 10
2,9,11 22
3,10,13 26

6,12, 14 32



